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droP-leaF beverage serviCe Carts 
STAINLESS STEEL with VINYL FINISH

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified.

Freight Class: 125
ships in: 6 days or less!

MOVING FOODSERVICE FORWARD™
_______________________________
eLakesideFoodservice.com/modifiable

Modifiable
to meet your exact needs 

Model
Top Description Interior Shelf Description Overall Size

Caster Type Caster Dia.
Case Weight 
Lbs (Kg)

Case Cube 
Cu. Ft. (m3)Leaves Size # of Size Clearance W L H

672 Up:

Down:

19-1/2" x 45-3/8"
(495 x 1153)

19-1/2"x 27-3/8"
(495 x 695)

2 ea.

1 ea.

15-1/2" x 24"
(394 x 610)
15-1/2" x 24"
(394 x 610)

7-3/8"
(187)
12-3/8"
(314)

21"
(533

33-1/8"
841

38-5/16"
973)

All swivel 4" (102) 128 (58.2) 76.8 (2.9)

675 Up:

Down:

22-1/2" x 72"
(572 x 1829)

22-1/2" x 44-1/2"
(572 x 1130)

2 ea.

1 ea.

21" x 35"
(533 x 889)
21" x 35"
(533 x 889)

6-1/4"
(159)
12-1/4"
(311)

24"
(610

44-5/16"
1126

38-5/16"
973)

All swivel, No-
Mark, cushion 

tread

5" (127) 211 (95.9) 76.8 (2.9)

676 Up:

Down:

22-1/2" x 93-1/4"
(572 x 2369)
22-1/2" x 56"
(572 x 1422)

2 ea.

1 ea.

21" x 50"
(533 x 1270)
21" x 50"

(533 x 1270)

6-1/3
(159)
12-1/4"
(311)

24"
(610

61-3/4"
1568

38-5/16"
973)

All swivel, No-
Mark, cushion 

tread

5" (127) 231 (105) 80.1 (3.1)

Model #675
Shown with optional Victorian 
Cherry Group 2 finish and 
optional hinged doors

• Drop leaves open to create a
spacious top for coffee urns,
snack trays and more

• Fold drop leaves down when
serving in tight areas or for
compact storage

• 2" high protective edge on
top 3 sides prevents items
from falling or slipping

• Three interior shelves provide
convenient storage of back-
up items and supplies 

• Stainless steel shelves and
interior are durable, easy to
clean and sanitize

• Durable vinyl exterior is
attractive and easy to
maintain. Walnut is standard

• All swivel casters for easy
maneuverability

• Optional contour top adds
contemporary flair to décor

Eliminate the need for serving tables by transporting 
and serving from these attractive carts

FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS:
• 2 Ea. brake casters.

• Pull-out silverware drawer with removable plastic insert
for Model 676.

• Hinged doors, with or without locks (see page 94)   

• Contour top (see page 94)

FINISHES (SEE PAGE 121):
• Group 1 Black, Light Maple, and Walnut finishes

• Group 2 laminate finishes

• Group 3 Custom laminate finishes

Attractive,
Durable vinyl
exterior is easy 
to maintain 

Three interior
shelves hold
supplies 

Drop leaves 
open to create a
spacious top

All swivel 
casters for easy
maneuverability

MADE IN THE USA


