MOVING **FOODSERVICE** FORWARD™



DROP-LEAF BEVERAGE SERVICE CARTS STAINLESS STEEL with VINYL FINISH

Eliminate the need for serving tables by transporting and serving from these attractive carts

- Drop leaves open to create a spacious top for coffee urns, snack trays and more
- Fold drop leaves down when serving in tight areas or for compact storage
- 2" high protective edge on top 3 sides prevents items from falling or slipping
- Three interior shelves provide convenient storage of backup items and supplies
- Stainless steel shelves and interior are durable, easy to clean and sanitize
- Durable vinyl exterior is attractive and easy to maintain. Walnut is standard
- All swivel casters for easy maneuverability
- Optional contour top adds contemporary flair to décor

FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS:

- 2 Ea. brake casters.
- Pull-out silverware drawer with removable plastic insert for Model 676.
- Hinged doors, with or without locks (see page 94)
- Contour top (see page 94)







	Top Description		Interior Shelf Description			Overall Size					Case Weight	Case Cube
Model	Leaves	Size	# of	Size	Clearance	W	L	Н	Caster Type	Caster Dia.	Lbs (Kg)	Cu. Ft. (m ³)
672	Up: Down:	19-1/2" x 45-3/8" (495 x 1153) 19-1/2"x 27-3/8" (495 x 695)	2 ea. 1 ea.	15-1/2" x 24" (394 x 610) 15-1/2" x 24" (394 x 610)	7-3/8" (187) 12-3/8" (314)	21" (533	33-1/8" 841	38-5/16" 973)	All swivel	4" (102)	128 (58.2)	76.8 (2.9)
		(495 X 095)		(394 X 010)	(514)							
675	Up:	22-1/2" x 72" (572 x 1829)	2 ea.	21" x 35" (533 x 889)	6-1/4" (159)	24" (610	44-5/16" 1126	38-5/16" 973)	All swivel, No- Mark, cushion		211 (95.9)	76.8 (2.9)
	Down:	22-1/2" x 44-1/2" (572 x 1130)	1 ea.	21" x 35" (533 x 889)	12-1/4" (311)				tread			
676	Up:	22-1/2" x 93-1/4" (572 x 2369)	2 ea.	21" x 50" (533 x 1270)	6-1/3 (159)	24" (610	61-3/4" 1568	38-5/16" 973)	All swivel, No- Mark, cushion		231 (105)	80.1 (3.1)
	Down:	22-1/2" x 56" (572 x 1422)	1 ea.	21" x 50" (533 x 1270)	12-1/4" (311)				tread			

Measurements in () denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified.